
breakfast specialties

breakfast burritos

Serving the best southern hospitality! 

Our Famous Griddle Favorites Made From Scratch!

$5.25
$5.50

HALF ORDER:
With 1 egg:

$6.00With choice of potato:
$6.50With 1 egg & choice of potato:

$6.00
$7.00

FULL ORDER:
With 2 eggs:

$7.75With 2 eggs & choice of potato:

BISCUITS & GRAVY

$8.25
Hash browns, bacon, sausage, ham, green peppers
and onions, scrambled with cheese in a �our tortilla

algoma burrito
Hash browns, bacon or ham or sausage,
two scrambled eggs with cheese in a �our tortilla.

$6.25breakfast  burrito

Two eggs, any style, topped with sausage gravy,
choice of potatoes and toast. $9.25

country fried steak & eggs

Served with choice of Hash Browns or American Fries & White or Whole Wheat Toast

Served with choice of Hash Browns or American Fries & White or Whole Wheat Toast.  Add $0.25 for sourdough or rye toast.

Bacon, sausage link, ham
or sausage patties

$4.75

$1.25

One egg, any style:

$5.75Two eggs, any style:
$6.75three eggs, any style:

Add choice of one meat
to above egg breakfasts:

GOOD MORNING BREAKFASTS!

corned beef hash
$6.00One egg, any style:

$7.00Two eggs, any style:
$8.00three eggs, any style:

breakfast sandwiches

kids breakfasts

Choice of ham, bacon or sausage with
two scrambled eggs and melted cheese
with choice of potato.

$7.25

$4.25

butter croissant

Choice of 2 bacon strips or 2 sausage links
mickey mouse pancakes

Hashbrowns and White Toast
cheese omelette

Choice of 2 bacon strips or 2 sausage links
french toast

Bacon or sausage with scrambled egg and
cheddar cheese on a toasted English mu�n
with choice of potato.

$7.25the early bird

signature omelettes

Served with Hash Browns, two eggs, any style & White or Whole Wheat Toast. English mu�n $1.25 extra.
skillets

Seasoned grilled chicken, onion,
pepper and cheese served with
sour cream and salsa.

Seasoned ground beef, onion,
peppers, tomatoes and cheese
served with sour cream and salsa.

$8.25chicken fajita

Bacon, sausage, ham, onions,
peppers & melted cheese.

$9.25algoma

Bacon, sausage, ham and melted
cheese.

$8.25meat lovers

Bacon, sausage, ham and melted
cheese.

$9.25meat lovers

Sausage, bacon, onions, peppers,
cheese and sausage gravy.

$9.25country

Sausage, bacon, onions, peppers,
cheese and sausage gravy.

$9.25country

Ham, onions, green peppers,
melted cheese.

$7.25denver
Fresh diced tomatoes, green peppers,
onion, cheese and mushrooms.

$8.25vegetable
Ground beef, onions, peppers,
tomatoes and cheese.

$9.25Mexican

Fresh diced tomatoes, green peppers,
onion, cheese and mushrooms.

Our Belgian wa�e topped with
vanilla ice cream,strawberries and
whipped topping.

$9.25vegetable
Tasty corned beef hash, onions,
green peppers & melted cheese.

$8.25corned beef hash $9.25Mexican

Add choice of chocolate chips or strawberries: $2.25
pancakes, waffles & french toast

*The Wisconsin Department of Public Health advises that eating raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs or seafood poses a health risk to everyone. But especailly the elderly,
 young children, or pregnant women and other highly susceptible individuals with compomised immune, thorough cooking of such animal food reduce the risk of illness.

$3.25one pancake:
$5.25short stack (2) cakes:

buttermilk pancakes: $5.25belgian waffle

$9.25alaskan waffle
Our delicious Belgian wa�e
served with two golden chicken strips.

$9.25chicken & waffle

$3.25one french toast:
$5.25short stack (2) toasts:

french toast:

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK.   MONDAY - SUNDAY.  7 AM - 7 PM.   CARRY-OUTS, DINE-IN, DELIVERY.   920-487-5668



specialty
sandwiches!

$3.75bacon slices (4)
$3.75sausage links (4)

$3.75sausage patty (2)
$3.75ham slice (1)

$4.25corned beef hash

MEATS:

$2.20
white or whole
wheat toast

$3.25
bagel with
cream cheese

breads:

$1.75one egg, any style
$2.50two eggs, any style

breakfast:

$4.25cottage cheese

$5.00side salad
$8.00grilled chicken salad

$5.25

cottage cheese
with peaches

fresh fruit

“salads”:

$3.75

Available Seasonally

hash browns
$3.75american fries

$4.25french fries

$6.25cheese curds
$5.25onion rings

potatoes:

All of our burgers are hand-pressed quarter-pounders.
“Plain” is burger only.      “Combo”  includes burger, french fries or onion rings and fountain drink.

Add $1.25 for wedges.      Add $2.25 for cheese curds.
Garnishes: add $0.25 for each: grilled onions, lettuce, tomatoes

burgers

beverages
$1.95

$1.65

100% Columbian

Root beer, Diet Pepsi, Mt. Dew,
Lemonade, Raspberry Tea

Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Tomatocoffee:
hot beverages:

(1) bag. Additional bag $1.00
hot tea:

$2.25hot chocolate: $2.75pepsi products:

$2.75Iced tea:

$2.25small white:
$2.50large white:

$2.40small chocolate:
$2.75large chocolate:

Milk:

$2.50small: $3.20large:

chilled fruit juices:

*The Wisconsin Department of Public Health advises that eating raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs or seafood poses a health risk to everyone. But especailly the elderly,
 young children, or pregnant women and other highly susceptible individuals with compomised immune, thorough cooking of such animal food reduce the risk of illness.

1/4 lb patty
$5.50plain: $8.50combo:

hamburger

1/4 lb patty, American cheese
$6.00plain: $9.00combo:

deans burger

1/4 lb patty, crisp bacon & American cheese
$7.00plain: $10.00combo:

bacon cheeseburger

(2) 1/4 lb patties, American cheese
$7.00plain: $10.00combo:

Deans double burger

1/4 lb patty, mushrooms,
Swiss cheese

$6.30plain: $9.25combo:

mushroom burger

1/4 lb patty, grilled onions, peppers,
mushrooms & cheese

$7.00plain: $10.00combo:

philly burger

(2) 1/4 lb patties, American cheese, onion rings,
spicy special sauce,crisp bacon and
jalapenos.

$9.00plain: $12.00combo:

algoma burger

“Plain” is sandwich only.      “Combo”  includes sandwich, choice of french fries or onion rings and fountain drink.
Add $1.25 for wedges.      Add $2.25 for cheese curds.

classic sandwiches

sides

CHICKEN: MElts:

$7.00plain: $10.00combo:
Grilled CHICKEN sandwich

$8.00plain: $11.00combo:
crispy chicken wrap

$8.00plain: $11.00combo:
chicken bacon wrap

$6.00plain: $9.00combo:
3 piece chicken tenders

$8.00plain: $11.00combo:
5 piece chicken tenders

1/4 lb patty, grilled onions &
melted cheddar on grilled rye.

$6.00plain: $9.00combo:

$3.25cup: $4.25bowl:

soup:
$2.50cup: $3.50bowl:

Patty melt
clubs:

Crispy bacon, fresh lettuce & tomatoes
with mayo on white toast.

$7.00plain: $10.00combo:

blt sandwich

Turkey, crispy bacon, fresh lettuce &
tomatoes with mayo on white toast.

$8.00plain: $11.00combo:

clubhouse  sandwich

Corned beef, swiss cheese and sauerkraut
on rye.

$8.00plain: $11.00combo:

reuben
Slices of delicious gyro meat, tomatoes &
onions on a soft pita bread.

$8.00plain: $11.00combo:

gyro 

$6.00plain: $9.00combo:

grilled cheese

(2) 1/4 lb patty, grilled onions, crispy bacon
& melted cheddar on grilled sourdough.

With bacon or ham.

Seasoned, grilled chicken, crisp Romaine
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheddar
cheese.

$8.00plain: $11.00combo:

sourdough bacon
cheddar patty melt

(3) 1/4 lb patties,  sauteed mushrooms,
crisp bacon, topped with barbecue sauce
and American cheese.

$10.00plain: $13.00combo:

monster burger
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